INDEPENDENTCATERINGIEDUCATERLIMITED
BREAKFAST/MORNING BREAK TARIFF - SEPTEMBER 2025

Breakfast Deal - any 3 items (Ix meat plus any 2 other) for
Breakfast Deal - additional meat item (each)
Baked Beans on Toast and Topped Pitta Breads
Bacon Roll

Breakfast Baguettes

Filled English Breakfast Muffin

Hot Savoury Brunch Wraps

Hot Filled Bagels

Giant Pretzel

Breakfast Frittata

Breakfast Bean Pot

American Pancake with Honey or Berries
Toast Slice

Breakfast Toastie/1/2 Toasted Sandwich
Belgian Waffles

Porridge

Yoghurt and Granola Pots

Fresh Fruit Pots

Fresh Fruit

‘Every Day’ and ‘Hand Cut Deli’ Sandwiches
Filled Deli Sub Rolls

Ciabatta 6” Deli Specials

Hot Filled Panini

Toasted Crumpet/Tea Cake or Alternative
Cheese Toastie - Slice

Gourmet Bloomer Toasties - Crispy Bacon and Brie with Jalapeno Relish, Oozing
Cheddar Cheese and Wiltshire Ham with Caramelised Red Onion Chutney, Cajun
Roasted Vegetables with Melted Mozzarella, Grilled Mushroom and Tomato with
Brie, Thyme and Black Pepper

Toasted Sandwich - Various Fillings
Freshly Baked Garlic Baguette

Hot Savoury Bread Sticks

Tortilla Calzone

Tortilla Pizza Roll

Garlic Naan Bread

A Selection of Breakfast Tapas - (to include Gunpowder Potatoes, Garlic and Herb
Potatoes, Roasted Corn on the Cob, Garlic Mushrooms, Savoury Mini Wraps, Baked
Sweet Potato Paprika Wedges, Dough Balls)

Fresh Baked Cheese Scone
Small Home-Made Soup and French Bread

Italian Bruschetta or Flatbreads with Various Toppings
Baba Ghanoush, Hummus and Kale, Feta, Spinach and Cherry Tomato

Yoghurts

Dried Fruit Bags
Cheese and Crackers
Bottled Water 500ml
Flavoured Water 500ml
Capri Sun

All Drinks Cartons

Fruit Juice Cans/Bottles
Milk Carton

Hot Chocolate/Coffee

WE ONLY USE
@)

® ®

FRESHUKBEEF FRESHUKPORK' FREERANGEEGGS  LOCALFRUIT&VEG WHOLEMEALPASTA

9.

1.60

0.60

1.60

1.60

2.00

2.50

from 2.50
2.75

1.60

2.00

2.00

1.50

0.40

1.70

1.50
FREE at Breakfast
1.50

1.50

0.60
from 1.50
from 3.00
from 3.00
from 3.00
1.00

1.70

from 2.50

2.00
Small 1.20, Large 1.50
1.00
2.50
2.50
1.20

from 2.00

1.50
2.00

175

1.25
1.50
1.50
0.90
1.50
1.30
1.00
1.50
1.00
Small 1.30, Large 1.50

INDEPENDENTCATERING.CO.UK | EDUCATERLIMITED.COM



