INDEPENDENTCATERING | E D U C AT E R L I M I T E D

BREAKFAST/MORNING BREAK TARIFF - SEPTEMBER 2025

Breakfast Deal - any 3 items (1x meat plus any 2 other) for	1.60
Breakfast Deal - additional meat item (each)	0.60
Baked Beans on Toast and Topped Pitta Breads	1.60
Bacon Roll	1.60
Breakfast Baguettes	2.00
Filled English Breakfast Muffin	2.50
Hot Savoury Brunch Wraps	from 2.50
Hot Filled Bagels	2.75
Giant Pretzel	1.60
Breakfast Frittata	2.00
Breakfast Bean Pot	2.00
American Pancake with Honey or Berries	1.50
Toast Slice	0.40
Breakfast Toastie/1/2 Toasted Sandwich	1.70
Belgian Waffles	1.50
Porridge	FREE at Breakfast
Yoghurt and Granola Pots	1.50
Fresh Fruit Pots	1.50
Fresh Fruit	0.60
'Every Day' and 'Hand Cut Deli' Sandwiches	from 1.50
Filled Deli Sub Rolls	from 3.00
Ciabatta 6" Deli Specials	from 3.00
Hot Filled Panini	from 3.00
Toasted Crumpet/Tea Cake or Alternative	1.00
Cheese Toastie - Slice	1.70
Gourmet Bloomer Toasties - Crispy Bacon and Brie with Jalapeno Relish, Oozing Cheddar Cheese and Wiltshire Ham with Caramelised Red Onion Chutney, Cajun Roasted Vegetables with Melted Mozzarella, Grilled Mushroom and Tomato with Brie, Thyme and Black Pepper	from 2.50
Toasted Sandwich - Various Fillings	2.00
Freshly Baked Garlic Baguette	Small 1.20, Large 1.50
Hot Savoury Bread Sticks	1.00
Tortilla Calzone	2.50
Tortilla Pizza Roll	2.50
Garlic Naan Bread	1.20
A Selection of Breakfast Tapas - (to include Gunpowder Potatoes, Garlic and Herb Potatoes, Roasted Corn on the Cob, Garlic Mushrooms, Savoury Mini Wraps, Baked Sweet Potato Paprika Wedges, Dough Balls)	from 2.00
Fresh Baked Cheese Scone	1.50
Small Home-Made Soup and French Bread	2.00
Italian Bruschetta or Flatbreads with Various Toppings Baba Ghanoush, Hummus and Kale, Feta, Spinach and Cherry Tomato	1.75
Yoghurts	1.25
Dried Fruit Bags	1.50
Cheese and Crackers	1.50
Bottled Water 500ml	0.90
Flavoured Water 500ml	1.50
Capri Sun	1.30
All Drinks Cartons	1.00
Fruit Juice Cans/Bottles	1.50
Milk Carton	1.00
Hot Chocolate/Coffee	Small 1.30, Large 1.50

WE ONLY USE









